Model No (Catalog No.) Range Accuracy Type Signal Cable Length
AT103-100 (539-111-30) 100mm (4in) Standard 3m
AT103-150 (539-112-30) 150mm (6in) Standard 3m
AT103F-200 (539-113-40) 200mm (8in)  High Precision 3m
AT103-250 (539-114-30) 250mm (10in) Standard 3m
AT103-300 (539-115-30) 300mm (12in) Standard 3m
AT103-350 (539-116-30) 350mm (14in) Standard 3m
AT103F-350 (539-116-40) 350mm (14in)  High Precision 3m
AT103-400 (539-117-30) 400mm (16in)  Standard 3m
AT103F-400 (539-117-40) 400mm (16in)  High Precision 3m
AT103-450 (539-118-30) 450mm (18in) Standard 3m
AT103-500 (539-119-30) 500mm (20in) Standard 3m
AT103-600 (539-121-30) 600mm (24in) Standard 3m
AT103-750 (539-124-30) 750mm (30in) Standard 3m
AT103-800 (539-125-30) 800mm (32in) Standard 3m
AT103-1000 (539-127-30) 1000mm (40in) Standard 5m
AT103F-1000 (539-127-40) 1000mm (40in)  High Precision 5m
AT103-1100 (539-128-30) 1100mm (44in) Standard 5m
AT103-1200 (539-129-30) 1200mm (48in) Standard 5m
AT103-1300 (539-130-30) 1300mm (52in) Standard 5m
AT103-1500 (539-132-30) 1500mm (60in) Standard 5m
AT103-1600 (539-133-30) 1600mm (64in) Standard 5m
AT103F-1600 (539-133-40) 1600mm (64in)  High Precision 5m
AT103-1700 (539-134-30) 1700mm (68in) Standard 5m
AT103F-1700 (539-134-40) 1700mm (68in)  High Precision 5m
AT103-1800 (539-135-30) 1800mm (72in) Standard 5m
AT103F-1800 (539-135-40) 1800mm (72in)  High Precision 5m
AT103-2000 (539-136-30) 2000mm (80in) Standard 5m
AT103F-2000 (539-136-40) 2000mm (80in) High Precision  5m
AT103-2200 (539-137-30) 2200mm (88in) Standard 5m
AT103-2400 (539-138-30) 2400mm (96in) Standard 7m
AT103-2500 (539-139-30) 2500mm (100in) Standard 7m
AT103-2600 (539-140-30) 2600mm (104in) Standard 7m
AT103-2800 (539-141-30) 2800mm (112in) Standard 7m
AT103-3000 (539-142-30) 3000mm (120in) Standard 7m
AT103-3250 (539-143-30) 3250mm (130in) Standard 7m
AT103-3500 (539-144-30) 3500mm (140in) Standard 7m
AT103-3750 (539-145-30) 3750mm (150in) Standard 7m
AT103-4000 (539-146-30) 4000mm (160in) Standard 7m
AT103-4250 (539-147-30) 4250mm (170in) Standard 7m
AT103-4500 (539-148-30) 4500mm (180in) Standard 7m
AT103-4750 (539-149-30) 4750mm (190in) Standard 7m
AT103-5000 (539-150-30) 5000mm (200in) Standard 7m
AT103-5250 (539-151-30) 5250mm (210in) Standard 7m
AT103-5500 (539-152-30) 5500mm (220in) Standard 7m
AT103-5750 (539-153-30) 5750mm (230in) Standard 7m
AT103-6000 (539-154-30) 6000mm (240in) Standard 7m